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Fiat 500 1.2 AUT 2010 Geel (4.951 EUR)
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1.2 AUT
Fijne Fiat 500. Automaat maar ook manueel mogelijk.

Altijd goed onderhouden, laatste grote beurt bij 161.000KM

Kmstand huidig: 162.987

Kenteken 57
APK tot 05
69 PK

LJB-1
03-2022

1242CC

Parrot Telefoon

Radio
CD

MP3

Electrische spiegels
Electrische ramen

Automaat
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